
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11 Night Eastern Caribbean Cruise

Ship Royal Caribbean International Odyssey of the Seas
Date Sunday, 5 January 2025
Duration 11 nights

From Cape Liberty - Nj (Ny Metro) to Cape Liberty - Nj (Ny Metro)
Prices from £93 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1019 PP

Outside From

£1235 PP

Balcony From

£1267 PP

Suite From

£3726 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 05/01/2025 Cape Liberty - Nj (Ny Metro) Embark, Depart: 15:00

Mon 06/01/2025 Cruising

Tue 07/01/2025 Cruising

Wed 08/01/2025 Cruising

Thu 09/01/2025 Philipsburg - St. Maarten Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 10/01/2025 St. Johns - Antigua Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 11/01/2025 Basseterre - St Kitts & Nevis Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 12/01/2025 Charlotte Amalie - St. Thomas Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 13/01/2025 Cruising

Tue 14/01/2025 Cruising

Wed 15/01/2025 Cruising

Thu 16/01/2025 Cape Liberty - Nj (Ny Metro) Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Spacious Ocean View (3M) £1557 Spacious Ocean View (4M) £1557

Connecting Oceanview Balcony (CB) £1672 Central Park Stateroom with balcony (CI) £1267

Suite Guarantee (WS) £3726 Ocean View Balcony Guarantee (XB) £1401

Ocean View Guarantee (YO) £1235 Interior Guarantee (ZI) £1019

Junior Suite (J3) £4511 Interior (4V) £1190
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To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Interior (3V) £1397 Interior (2V) £1232

Interior (1V) £1438 Interior with Virtual Balcony (2U) £1228

Interior with Virtual Balcony (1U) £1466 Ocean View (2N) £1531

Ocean View (1N) £1500 Studio Ocean View Balcony (2F) £2282

Obstructed Ocean View Balcony (2E) £2771 Obstructed Ocean View Balcony (1E) £1546

Ocean View Balcony (5D) £1764 Ocean View Balcony (4D) £1659

Ocean View Balcony (3D) £1770 Ocean View Balcony (2D) £1665

Ocean View Balcony (1D) £1784 Ocean View with Large Balcony (4C) £1782

Ocean View with Large Balcony (2C) £1789 Ocean View with Large Balcony (1C) £1893

Junior Suite (J4) £4443 Junior Suite with Large Balcony (J1) £4648

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


